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June 2016 Report himl

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on sharcholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of ©
parily paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of fotal number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoier group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares

of the company, assuming full conversion of

the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Totak Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
Wwarrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares

of the company, assuming full conversion of

warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Taotal Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warranis
and convertible securities

17453300
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED

Serip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

To1al Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

n

()

(I1Iy

(V)

V)

v

(VII)

(x)=

VD | oy iavy<100

(A)

Shareholding of Prometer and Prometer G

roup

Indian

Individuals or Hinda
undivided family

1940117

1940117

11.12

11.12

Central government or
State government(s)

Bedies corporate

5030583

5030583

28.82

28.82

Financial institutions or
hanks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Tetal Others

Sub Tota! (A) (1)

6970700

6970700

39.94

3994

@)

Foreign

(a)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b}

Bodies corporate

Q)

Institutions

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

(©

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Teotal Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A} = (A)

(1)+(AN2)

6970700

6970700

35.94

39.94

(B)

Public Sharcholding

1)

Institufions

(2)

Mutual funds or UTI

(b}

Financial institutions or
banks

©

Central government or
State governmeni(s)

(d

Venture capital funds

{e)

Insurance companies

]

Foreign institutional
investors

(2)

Foreign venture capital
investors

For, Nav

oy Buflders L1,
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(h)

Qualified foreign investor

June 2015 Report. himl

(k)

Deseription—|
of

Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

2)

Nen-Institutions

(%)

Bodies corporate

22

4390501

4389501

25.16

25.16

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1581

876433

575153

5.02

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

27

3437545

3264145

19.7

19.7

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRi

1777400

1777400

10.18

10.18

Non-
Institutions

Shareholders Other
2

701

701

Tatal Others

4

1778101

1778101

10.19

10.19

Sub-total (B) (2)

1634

10482600

10006900

60.06

60.06

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(BY(1)+(B)(2)

1634

10482600

10006900

60.06

60.06

TOTAL (A}(B)

1638

17453300

16977600

100

100

(€)

Shares held by custodians and against which depesitory receipts have been issued

ey

Promoter and promoter
group

(2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

<)

GRAND TOTAL (A}+(B)+(C)

1638

17453300

16977600

100
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(I} (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Dctai!s_ofconvernble
No. held securitics
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warrants Convertible | shares
Asa held as a securities | assuming
full
Asa percentage percentage as s
Number percentage | Encumbered of grand Number of total Number_ of [percentage |econversion
Name of the of the Asy of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers iy
shareholder shares : percentage warrants sccurities | numbers of [warrants
total (A) + [shares {(B) + (C) of .
held held held convertible [and
(B)+ (C) of clause warraots o .
(I)(a) of the securities | convertible
sarme class of same securities}
class asa
pereentage
of diluted
share
capital
(V1= .
I | ID iy (Iv) v) (VY(UID*100 (Dda) (VI ((VII) | (IX) (X) (XD X1
NAVKAR FISCAL
I [SERVICES PVT 5030583 (28.82 28.82
LTD.
DAKSHESH
2 |RAMESHCHANDRA |1161150(6.65 6.65
SHAH
3 |SAMIR C PATEL 778867 [4.46 4.46
DAKSHESH
4 |{RAMESHCHANDRA {100 0 0
SHAH
Total 6970700 |39.94 3994
For, Mavkey Bulidovs o0,
Director
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(I} (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securitics (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more Notes
than one percentage of the total aumber of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants | D¢13ils of convertible
Na. securities
Convertible Total shares
Warrants sccurities (mcludu.lg
Shares as percentage held as a as underlying shares
Number :]: total{{lum(l;)er 0; Number | percentage [ Number of | percentage assuming fu]lf
Name of the of the T a'r:s;'e_;_ ];"_]: C of of total convertible | of total convcrs:on Od
shareholder shares |, ::“2 gﬂz . ®+© warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of warrant‘:lan
held indicated in held warrants | held convertible | ORVertine
statement at para (1) of the same securities securities) as a
(a) above} class of same percentage of
class diluted share
capital
M | aL (1) (aIv) (v) (¥I) (D(a) (YII) [ (VIID) (IX)
EFFICENT TIE-UP
1 PRIVATE LIMITED 3925000 |22.49 22.49
YOGESH
2 | BIHARILAL 925000 (33 5.3
PARIKH
RENUKA YOGESH
3 PARIKH 852400 [4.88 488
KEYUR
4 | SURESHCHANDRA | 442000 |2.53 2.53
PATEL
SHITALNATH
5 |CONSULTANT 438300 [2.51 2.51
PRIVATE LIMITED
RENUBALA
6 | ASHOKKUMAR 325000 [1.86 1.86
MIGLANI
ASHOKKUMAR
7 |HAKAMCHAND 325000 |1.86 1.86
MIGLANI
ARVINDBHAI
8 | BHALIBHAI 242000 |1.39 1.39
PATEL
PATEL URVI
9 BHAGWANBHAI 242000 [1.39 1.39
1¢ | TEJAS A PATEL 242000 |1.39 1.39
SURESHCHANDRA
11 | BHAINBHAI 242000 ]1.39 1.39
PATEL
TUSHAR
12 | HASMUKHBHAI 200000 |1.15 115
PATEL
Total 8400700 |48 13 48.13
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(1) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of sccurities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (fogether
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

June 2015 Report hitml

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED
Secrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of seeurity : 531494, NAVEKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2G15
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Notes
"Publi¢' and helding mere than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Delai!s.ofconvertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible 'I"ot'ill;.hares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as ('l:w nding under ;Tf
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage shares iI.SSIlmfll'lg v
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of total convertible | of total converstmn od
sharebolder |shares |Total (A)+{B)+ (C) [warrants|numbers of |securities |numbers of warrant'ilan
held indicated in statement warrants of | held convertible conve.:.l ¢
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | ¢S ies) as 4 .
class same class | Pereentage of dihsted
share capital
| an am |av) D (Da) (VI | (VIID) (IX)
EFFICENT
TIE-UP -
1 PRIVATE 3925000 |22.49 2249
LIMITED
YOGESH
2 | BIHARILAL | 925000 (5.3 53
PARIKH
Total 4850000 ]27.79 2779
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(1) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of securify : 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended ; 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Sr. | Name of th Number of | Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by | Promoter /
Nr. Sharehold i_ focked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (T) | Promoter
0| o ¢ shares (a) above} Group / Public
(n | am (1 (1v) )
EFFICENT TIE-UP )
I PRIVATE LIMITED 3925000 2249 Public
SHITALNATH
2 | CONSULTANT 438300 2.5t Public
PRIVATE LIMITED
Total 4363300 25
For, Havhay ov.
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