#### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: NAVKAR BUIL	DERS LIMITE	D			
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of	security : 53149	94, NAVKAR BUILDERS LT	D., Equity shares		
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015					
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pat	tern	•	Notes		
Partly paid-up shares					
ID Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company		
Shares held by promoter or promoter g	roup				
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group					
Shares held by public					
Total Shares held by public					
Total					
Outstanding convertible securities					
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Shares held by promoter or promoter g	roup				
Total shares held by promoter or promoter group	:				
Shares held by public					
Total Shares held by public					
Total	·				
Warrants					
ID Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Shares held by promoter or promoter g	гоир				
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group					
Shares held by public					
Total Shares held by public					
Total					
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	17453300				

Shallest Blac

# Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Scri	ip Code, Name	of the scrip, cl	ass of security	: 531494, N	IAVKAR BUILDI	ERS LTD., Eq	uity shares		
Qua	arter ended : 3	0-6-2015							
Disc	closure of note	s on fully paid-	up shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
<b>(I)</b>	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	roup		<del>'</del>		<u> </u>	
(1)	Indian			·					·
(a)	Individuals or undivided fan		3	1940117	1940117	11.12	11.12		
(b)	Central gove State governi								
(c)	Bodies corpo		1	5030583	5030583	28.82	28.82		
(d)	Financial inst banks	itutions or							•
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of			<u></u>	<u> </u>		` `	
		Shareholder		<del></del>	1			<del></del>	
		Total Others							
(a)		b Total (A) (1)	4	6970700	6970700	39.94	39.94		
(2)	Foreign	<del></del>	<del> </del>	f					
(a)	foreign indivi								·
(b)	Bodies corpor	rate		_		_			
(c)	Institutions								
(d) (e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)		<del></del>					····
Tot an	al Shareholdin d Promoter G	g of Promoter roup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	4	6970700	6970700	39.94	39.94		
	Public Shareh	olding							
(1)	Institutions		<del></del>						
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI							
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance companies								
	Foreign institutional investors								
	Foreign ventu	re capital					For, Nav	car Bu	lders Ltd. Director

					ounc zo io ive	An Charm			
<b>(h)</b>	Qualified fore	ign investor		ļ					
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder		•					
		Total Others						<u> </u>	
	Su	b Total (B) (1)			·				
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns					•		
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	22	4390501	4389501	25.16	25.16		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	1581	876453	575153	5.02	5.02		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		27	3437545	3264145	19.7	19.7		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder				·			
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	2	1777400	1777400	10.18	10.18		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Other	2	701	701	0	0		
		Total Others	4	1778101	1778101	10.19	10.19		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	1634	10482600	10006900	60.06	60.06		
То	tal Public Share	holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1634	10482600	10006900	60.06	60.06		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			1638	17453300	16977600	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians an	d against w	vhich depository	receipts have	been issued			
(1)	Promoter and group	promoter							
(2) Public									
Tot	al Shares held l	oy Custodians (C)							
G	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	1638	17453300	16977600		100		

For, Navan States State State Director

### (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nar	ne of the Company : N	AVKAR E	UILDERS LI	MITED	-					•	
Scri	ip Code, Name of the s	crip, class	of security :	531494, NAV	KAR BUILDE	RS LTD., Equ	uity shares				
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2015	5									_
Disc	closure of notes on secu	urities belo	onging to the	category "Pr	omoter and Pr	omoter Gro	υр"				Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares	Encumbered	Share		Details of	warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	NAVKAR FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD.	5030583	28.82								28.82
2	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	1161150	6.65								6.65
3	SAMIR C PATEL	778867	4.46								4.46
4	DAKSHESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH	100	0								0
Tota	ıl	6970700	39.94					· <del>-</del>			39.94

For, Navkar Builders and.

Shallest Sul

Director

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nar	ne of the Company : N	IAVKAR I	BUILDERS LIMITED						
			of security: 531494, N	IAVKAR B	UILDERS LT	D., Equity sh	ares		
_	elosure of notes on hol		curities of persons belon	nging to the	category "P	ublic" and ho	olding more		
	n one percentage of th							Notes	
Sr. No.	Hefgils of Shares held   Befails of warrante								
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	EFFICENT TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED	3925000	22.49					22.49	
2	YOGESH BIHARILAL PARIKH	925000	5.3					5.3	
3	RENUKA YOGESH PARIKH	852400	4.88				-	4.88	
4	KEYUR SURESHCHANDRA PATEL	442000	2.53					2.53	
5	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	438300	2.51					2.51	
6	RENUBALA ASHOKKUMAR MIGLANI	325000	1.86					1.86	
7	ASHOKKUMAR HAKAMCHAND MIGLANI	325000	1.86			-		1.86	
8	ARVINDBHAI BHAIJIBHAI PATEL	242000	1.39			-		1.39	
9	PATEL URVI BHAGWANBHAI	242000	1.39					1.39	
10	TEJAS A PATEL	242000	1.39		·			1.39	
11	SURESHCHANDRA BHAIJIBHAI PATEL	242000	1.39					1.39	
12	TUSHAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL	200000	1.15			į		1.15	
Tota	1	8400700	48.13		-			48.13	

For, Navian State State State Director

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Comp	pany : NA	VKAR BUILDERS LIMIT	ΓED				
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scri	ip, class of security : 531	494, NAVK	AR BUILDER	S LTD., Equit	ty shares	
Qua	irter ended : 3	0-6-2015						·
Disc "Pu	losure of note blic" and hold	s on holdin ing more t	ng of securities of person han five percentage of th	s (together ne total num	with PAC) bel ber of shares	onging to the	category	Notes
Sr. No.								
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	EFFICENT TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED	3925000	22.49					22.49
2	YOGESH BIHARILAL PARIKH	925000	5.3					5.3
Tota	ıl	4850000	27.79					27.79

For, Navkar Enilders 1td.

Shaelesh Stel

Director

# (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Nam	Name of the Company: NAVKAR BUILDERS LIMITED								
Scri	p Code, Name of the scr	ip, class of sec	urity: 531494, NAVKAR BUILDERS LTD., Equity shares						
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2015								
Disc	Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes								
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public					
(I)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)					
i	EFFICENT TIE-UP PRIVATE LIMITED	3925000	22.49	Public					
2	SHITALNATH CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	438300	2.51	Public					
Tota	al	4363300	25						

For, Navkar Labor.
Sharlest Stel